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Description

Regional apprenticeship prgs
PERS/TRS 1 benefit increase
Deferred prosecutions

Middle housing

Negligent driving

Solid waste management

988 system
Firearms/purchase & transfer

Fertility services coverage

Retirement system funding
Service by pub./dependency

Voter registration

Free school meals

Voters' pamphlets

Committee Rpt.

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)30
APP DPS31
TR DPS26 DNP1 w/oRecl

APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)25 DNP4 w/
oRecl

TR DP22 w/oRec6

APP DP2S(w/0 sub ENVI)19 DNP10 w/
oRec2

APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)30
APP DP2S(w/o sub CRJ)18 DNP13

APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)23 w/oRec7
DNP1

APP DP22 w/oRec8 DNPI1
APP DP2S(w/o sub CRJ)30

TR DP2S(w/o sub SGOV)16 DNP11 w/
oRecl

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)27 w/oRec3

APP DP2S(w/o sub SGOV)26 DNP3

2023 Regular Session

Ref.

RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL
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HB

HB
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HB
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1291 £

1300 £

1305 £

1316 £

1320 £

1332 £

1338 £

1357 £

1363 £

1370 £

1381 £

1389 £

1391 £

1394 £

1439 £

1447

1470 £

1474 £

1477 £

1479 £

1491 £

1492 £

1498 £

Academic employee bargaining

Assisted reproduction fraud
Students with disabilities
Dual credit program access

Personnel records

Tribes/K-12 instruction

DOC ed. and vocational prgs.
Prior authorization/health
Vehicular pursuits

Securities whistleblowers
Salmon-safe communities

Residential rent increases

Energy in buildings
Sexual offenses by youth
Child exposure to violence
Assistance programs

Private detention facilities

Covenant homeownership prg.

Working families' tax credit
Student restraint, isolation
Employee personal vehicles

State v. Blake relief

Aviation assurance funding

APP DPS18 DNP9 w/oRec3

APP DPS29 DNP1

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)27 w/oRec3
APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)26 DNP3

APP DP2S(w/0 sub LAWS)18 DNP10 w/
oRec2

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)30

APP DP2S(w/o sub PEW)28 w/oRec2
APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)30

TR DPS(CSJR)22 DNP5 w/oRecl
APP DP30

APP DPS(ENVI)30

APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)17 DNP12 w/
oRecl

APP DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)18 DNP12
APP DPS(HSEL)18 DNP11 w/oRecl
APP DPS(HSEL)30

APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)19 DNP11

APP DP2S(w/o sub CSJR)18 DNP6 w/
oRec6

APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)18 DNP11 w/
oRecl

APP DP2S(w/o sub FIN)29 DNP1
APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)20 DNP9 w/oRec!
APP DP2S(w/o sub LAWS)30

APP DP2S(w/o sub CRJ)18 DNP11 w/
oRecl

APP DPS(AGNR)30
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1508 £

1513 £

1515

1522 £

1525 £

1534 £

1541 £

1550 £

1554 £

1559 £

1565 £

1570 £

1578 £

1579 £

1580 £

1586 £

1593 £

1626 £

1639 £

1648 £

1652 £

1686

1688 £

1715 £

Health care cost board
Traffic safety

Behavioral health contracts

Sexual misconduct/assocs.
Apprenticeships/child care
Construction consumers
Lived experience

Transition to kindergarten
Lead impacts

Postsecondary student needs
Prof. education workforce
TNC insurance programs
Wildland fire safety
Independent prosecutions
Children in crisis

Vehicular pursuits work grp.
RN PTSD/industrial insurance
Colorectal screening tests
Billy Frank Jr. statue

Ticket sales

Child support pass through
Salmon recovery
Tow truck payments/indigent

Domestic violence

APP DPS18 w/oRecl1 DNP1
TR DPS(CSJR)15 DNP11 w/oRec2

APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)18 w/oRec7
DNP5

APP DP2S(w/o sub PEW)30
APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)30
APP DP2S(w/o sub LAWS)30

APP DP2S(w/o sub SGOV)28 w/oRec2

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)26 DNP2 w/oRec2

TR DPS(ENVI)15 w/oRec7 DNP6

APP DP2S(w/o0 sub PEW)18 DNP12

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)19 w/oRec7 DNP4

APP DPS(LAWS)29 DNP1
APP DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)30

APP DP2S(w/o sub CSIR)19 DNP11
APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)30

APP DP2S(w/o sub CSJR)18 DNP12
APP DPS19 w/oRec7 DNP4

APP DP30

APP DP2S(w/o sub SGOV)30

APP DP2S(w/o sub CPB)17 DNP12 w/
oRecl

APP DPS30
APP DPS28 w/oRec2
TR DP28

APP DP2S(w/o sub CSJR)19 w/oRec7
DNP4

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL
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HIR

1717 £

1724 £

1728 £

1736 £

1745 £

1762

1766 £

1782 £

1783 £

1791 £

1807 £

1823 £

1833 £

1838 £

4204

Associate development orgs.
Behavioral health workforce
Statewide resiliency program
Vehicle odometer readings
Diversity in clinical trials

Warehouse employees

Protection orders/hope cards
Wahkiakum county ferry
Grant writers

Commercial aviation services
Speed safety cameras

WA student loan program
Ferry fuel surcharges

Transp. revenue forecast

Investments/persist. poverty

APP DPS29 w/oRecl

APP DP2S(w/o sub PEW)30

APP DP2S(w/o sub ICEV)28 w/oRec2

TR DPS16 DNP8 w/oRec4

APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)30

APP DP2S(w/o sub LAWS)17 DNP12 w/

oRecl

APP DPS(CRI)30

TR DP28

APP DPS30

TR DPS24 DNP2 w/oRec2
TR DPS27 DNP1

APP DP23 DNP5 w/oRec2
TR DPS28

TR DPS28

APP DP25 DNP4 w/oRecl
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RUL

RUL

RUL
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