STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

	BBIG VIRES BBIG V, emer eleik						
COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS							
February	24, 2023 -	•	17th Day 2 Supplemental	023 Regular Session			
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED							
<u>Bill No.</u>		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.			
НВ	1013 f	Regional apprenticeship prgs	APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)30	RUL			
НВ	1057 f	PERS/TRS 1 benefit increase	APP DPS31	RUL			
НВ	1104 f	Deferred prosecutions	TR DPS26 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL			
НВ	1110 f	Middle housing	APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)25 DNP4 w oRec1	/ RUL			
НВ	1112 f	Negligent driving	TR DP22 w/oRec6	RUL			
НВ	1131 f	Solid waste management	APP DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)19 DNP10 w oRec2	/ RUL			
НВ	1134 f	988 system	APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)30	RUL			
НВ	1143 f	Firearms/purchase & transfer	APP DP2S(w/o sub CRJ)18 DNP13	RUL			
НВ	1151 f	Fertility services coverage	APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)23 w/oRec7 DNP1	RUL			
НВ	1201 f	Retirement system funding	APP DP22 w/oRec8 DNP1	RUL			
НВ	1205 f	Service by pub./dependency	APP DP2S(w/o sub CRJ)30	RUL			
НВ	1229 f	Voter registration	TR DP2S(w/o sub SGOV)16 DNP11 wooRec1	RUL			
НВ	1238 f	Free school meals	APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)27 w/oRec3	RUL			
НВ	1272 f	Voters' pamphlets	APP DP2S(w/o sub SGOV)26 DNP3	RUL			

НВ	1291 f	Academic employee bargaining	APP DPS18 DNP9 w/oRec3	RUL
НВ	1300 f	Assisted reproduction fraud	APP DPS29 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1305 f	Students with disabilities	APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)27 w/oRec3	RUL
НВ	1316 f	Dual credit program access	APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)26 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1320 f	Personnel records	APP DP2S(w/o sub LAWS)18 DNP10 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1332 f	Tribes/K-12 instruction	APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)30	RUL
НВ	1338 f	DOC ed. and vocational prgs.	APP DP2S(w/o sub PEW)28 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1357 f	Prior authorization/health	APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)30	RUL
НВ	1363 f	Vehicular pursuits	TR DPS(CSJR)22 DNP5 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1370 f	Securities whistleblowers	APP DP30	RUL
НВ	1381 f	Salmon-safe communities	APP DPS(ENVI)30	RUL
НВ	1389 f	Residential rent increases	APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)17 DNP12 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1391 f	Energy in buildings	APP DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)18 DNP12	RUL
НВ	1394 f	Sexual offenses by youth	APP DPS(HSEL)18 DNP11 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1439 f	Child exposure to violence	APP DPS(HSEL)30	RUL
НВ	1447	Assistance programs	APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)19 DNP11	RUL
НВ	1470 f	Private detention facilities	APP DP2S(w/o sub CSJR)18 DNP6 w/oRec6	RUL
НВ	1474 f	Covenant homeownership prg.	APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)18 DNP11 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1477 f	Working families' tax credit	APP DP2S(w/o sub FIN)29 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1479 f	Student restraint, isolation	APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)20 DNP9 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1491 f	Employee personal vehicles	APP DP2S(w/o sub LAWS)30	RUL
НВ	1492 f	State v. Blake relief	APP DP2S(w/o sub CRJ)18 DNP11 w/oRec1	RUL

НВ	1508 f	Health care cost board	APP DPS18 w/oRec11 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1513 f	Traffic safety	TR DPS(CSJR)15 DNP11 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1515 f	Behavioral health contracts	APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)18 w/oRec7 DNP5	RUL
НВ	1522 f	Sexual misconduct/assocs.	APP DP2S(w/o sub PEW)30	RUL
НВ	1525 f	Apprenticeships/child care	APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)30	RUL
НВ	1534 f	Construction consumers	APP DP2S(w/o sub LAWS)30	RUL
НВ	1541 f	Lived experience	APP DP2S(w/o sub SGOV)28 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1550 f	Transition to kindergarten	APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)26 DNP2 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1554 f	Lead impacts	TR DPS(ENVI)15 w/oRec7 DNP6	RUL
НВ	1559 f	Postsecondary student needs	APP DP2S(w/o sub PEW)18 DNP12	RUL
НВ	1565 f	Prof. education workforce	APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)19 w/oRec7 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1570 f	TNC insurance programs	APP DPS(LAWS)29 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1578 f	Wildland fire safety	APP DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)30	RUL
НВ	1579 f	Independent prosecutions	APP DP2S(w/o sub CSJR)19 DNP11	RUL
НВ	1580 f	Children in crisis	APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)30	RUL
НВ	1586 f	Vehicular pursuits work grp.	APP DP2S(w/o sub CSJR)18 DNP12	RUL
НВ	1593 f	RN PTSD/industrial insurance	APP DPS19 w/oRec7 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1626 f	Colorectal screening tests	APP DP30	RUL
НВ	1639 f	Billy Frank Jr. statue	APP DP2S(w/o sub SGOV)30	RUL
НВ	1648 f	Ticket sales	APP DP2S(w/o sub CPB)17 DNP12 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1652 f	Child support pass through	APP DPS30	RUL
НВ	1686	Salmon recovery	APP DPS28 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1688 f	Tow truck payments/indigent	TR DP28	RUL
НВ	1715 f	Domestic violence	APP DP2S(w/o sub CSJR)19 w/oRec7 DNP4	RUL

НВ	1717 f	Associate development orgs.	APP DPS29 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1724 f	Behavioral health workforce	APP DP2S(w/o sub PEW)30	RUL
HB	1728 f	Statewide resiliency program	APP DP2S(w/o sub ICEV)28 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1736 f	Vehicle odometer readings	TR DPS16 DNP8 w/oRec4	RUL
НВ	1745 f	Diversity in clinical trials	APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)30	RUL
НВ	1762	Warehouse employees	APP DP2S(w/o sub LAWS)17 DNP12 w/oRec1	RUL
HB	1766 f	Protection orders/hope cards	APP DPS(CRJ)30	RUL
HB	1782 f	Wahkiakum county ferry	TR DP28	RUL
НВ	1783 f	Grant writers	APP DPS30	RUL
HB	1791 f	Commercial aviation services	TR DPS24 DNP2 w/oRec2	RUL
HB	1807 f	Speed safety cameras	TR DPS27 DNP1	RUL
HB	1823 f	WA student loan program	APP DP23 DNP5 w/oRec2	RUL
HB	1833 f	Ferry fuel surcharges	TR DPS28	RUL
НВ	1838 f	Transp. revenue forecast	TR DPS28	RUL
HJR	4204	Investments/persist. poverty	APP DP25 DNP4 w/oRec1	RUL